
*Pre-Regional Round 1 *Pre-Regional Round 2 *Regional First Round Regional Semifinal Regional Final Regional Champ

Plan on 1 Game Plan on 1 Game
Mon May 16 - Wed May 18 Fri May 20 - Mon May 23 Wed May 25 - Sat May 28 Tue May 31 or Wed Jun 1 Fri Jun 3 or Sat Jun 4

or earlier or earlier or ealier

#1 Hartland 9

#8 Holland West Ottawa 8 Wed 5/25 6:00 #1 Hartland 8

Thu 5/19 6:00 #9 Forest Hills Northern 6

#9 Forest Hills Northern 14
Wed 6/1 5:00 #1 Hartland 6

#4 Grand Ledge 5

#5 Hudsonville 14 Tue 5/24 6:00 #5 Hudsonville 3

#12 Holt 17 Fri 5/20 6:00 #5 Hudsonville 7
 

 
Tue 5/17 6:00 #12 Holt 2 Fri 6/3 7:00 #3 U of D Jesuit

@ Holt Junior High School Plays Region 2 in Semis

#13 Howell 10  
#2 Rockford 13

#7 Lansing Waverly 10 Tue 5/24 7:00 #2 Rockford 7

#10 Grand Haven Fri 5/20 7:00 #7 Lansing Waverly 3

5/16 7:00 #10 Grand Haven 4
Wed 6/1 7:00 #3 U of D Jesuit 10

#15 0

#3 U of D Jesuit 12

#6 Zeeland 12 Wed 5/25 4:30 #3 U of D Jesuit 8

#11 Grandville 13 Thu 5/19 7:00 #6 Zeeland 6

Tue 5/17 6:00 #11 Grandville 7

#14 Kalamazoo United 6

2016 Boys Lacrosse: Division 1, Region 1
Howell - Parker MS -- , Tournament Manager

Top team is home team (wears light jerseys) and hires three officials prior to Regional Semifinals. Regional Semifinals and Finals at host site. 


